Around Bridges

Road Bridge Iron Spot 2_01.wav
Road Bridge Iron Spot 2_02.wav
Road Bridge Iron Spot 2_03.wav
Road Bridge Iron Spot 2_04.wav
Road Bridge Iron Spot 2_05.wav
Road Bridge Iron Spot 2_06.wav
Road Bridge Iron Spot 3_01.wav
Road Bridge Iron Spot 3_02.wav
Road Bridge Iron Spot 3_03.wav
Road Bridge Iron Spot 3_04.wav
Road Bridge Iron Spot 3_05.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 1_01.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 1_02.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 1_03.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 1_04.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 1_05.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 1_06.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 1_07.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 2_01.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 2_02.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 2_03.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 2_04.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 2_05.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 2_06.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 2_07.wav

passing tram, complex resoance of iron structure
road traffic, complex resoance of iron structure
passing tram, low rumble

passing tram, low rumble

passing tram, low rumble, vibrations

road traffic, complex resoance of iron structure, tram
tram passing, resonant, bright

tram passing slowly, squeaking, clunks

train underpassing bridge, hum

train underpassing bridge, hum

slowly passing tram, narrow image

metallic bangs from cars entering steel bridge
metallic bangs from cars entering steel bridge
single pass, very long tail

metallic bangs from cars entering steel bridge
metallic bangs from cars entering steel bridge, left right
metallic bangs from truck entering steel bridge
metallic bangs from cars entering steel bridge
single truck entering steel bridge

cars entering steel bridge

single car entering steel bridge

single car entering steel bridge

single truck entering steel bridge

single car entering steel bridge

single car entering steel bridge

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

N NN DN DN DN DNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNMNDNDNDNDNDNDDNDMDNDMDNNMDNNMNDNDNNDNNDDND

01:08
01:05
01:13
01:27
01:15
01:00
01:00
00:21
00:33
01:03
00:52
01:02
01:07
00:46
00:50
01:09
00:37
01:19
00:23
00:30
00:21
00:51
00:21
00:23
00:20



Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 3_01.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 3_02.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 3_03.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 3_04.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 3_05.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 3_06.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot4_01.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 4_02.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 4_03.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 4_04.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 4_05.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 4_06.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 4_07.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 5_01.wav
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 5_02.wav

single car entering steel bridge
single truck entering steel bridge
jogger crossing

cars entering steel bridge

single truck entering steel bridge
single car entering steel bridge
cars passing steel bridge

truck slowly passing steel bridge
truck and cars passing steel bridge, heavy clunks
single truck passing steel bridge
single car passing steel bridge
single truck passing steel bridge
single truck passing steel bridge
cars passing steel bridge, horn
cars passing steel bridge

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24

96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000
96000

N DN DN DNDNDNDNDNDDNDDNDMNDNDMNDNDMNDNDDNDNODDN

00:17
00:23
00:07
00:19
00:17
00:17
00:43
00:58
00:57
00:27
00:29
00:19
00:35
00:53
00:53



