## **Around Bridges**

Filename	Description	BitDepth	SampleRate	Channels	Duration
Road Bridge Iron Spot 2_01.wav	passing tram, complex resoance of iron structure	24	96000	2	01:08
Road Bridge Iron Spot 2_02.wav	road traffic, complex resoance of iron structure	24	96000	2	01:05
Road Bridge Iron Spot 2_03.wav	passing tram, low rumble	24	96000	2	01:13
Road Bridge Iron Spot 2_04.wav	passing tram, low rumble	24	96000	2	01:27
Road Bridge Iron Spot 2_05.wav	passing tram, low rumble, vibrations	24	96000	2	01:15
Road Bridge Iron Spot 2_06.wav	road traffic, complex resoance of iron structure, tram	24	96000	2	01:00
Road Bridge Iron Spot 3_01.wav	tram passing, resonant, bright	24	96000	2	01:00
Road Bridge Iron Spot 3_02.wav	tram passing slowly, squeaking, clunks	24	96000	2	00:21
Road Bridge Iron Spot 3_03.wav	train underpassing bridge, hum	24	96000	2	00:33
Road Bridge Iron Spot 3_04.wav	train underpassing bridge, hum	24	96000	2	01:03
Road Bridge Iron Spot 3_05.wav	slowly passing tram, narrow image	24	96000	2	00:52
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 1_01.wav	metallic bangs from cars entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	01:02
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 1_02.wav	metallic bangs from cars entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	01:07
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 1_03.wav	single pass, very long tail	24	96000	2	00:46
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 1_04.wav	metallic bangs from cars entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:50
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 1_05.wav	metallic bangs from cars entering steel bridge, left right	24	96000	2	01:09
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 1_06.wav	metallic bangs from truck entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:37
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 1_07.wav	metallic bangs from cars entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	01:19
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 2_01.wav	single truck entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:23
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 2_02.wav	cars entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:30
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 2_03.wav	single car entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:21
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 2_04.wav	single car entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:51
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 2_05.wav	single truck entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:21
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 2_06.wav	single car entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:23
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 2_07.wav	single car entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:20

Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 3_01.wav	single car entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:17
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 3_02.wav	single truck entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:23
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 3_03.wav	jogger crossing	24	96000	2	00:07
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 3_04.wav	cars entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:19
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 3_05.wav	single truck entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:17
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 3_06.wav	single car entering steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:17
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 4_01.wav	cars passing steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:43
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 4_02.wav	truck slowly passing steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:58
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 4_03.wav	truck and cars passing steel bridge, heavy clunks	24	96000	2	00:57
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 4_04.wav	single truck passing steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:27
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 4_05.wav	single car passing steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:29
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 4_06.wav	single truck passing steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:19
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 4_07.wav	single truck passing steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:35
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 5_01.wav	cars passing steel bridge, horn	24	96000	2	00:53
Road Bridge Steel Sections Spot 5_02.wav	cars passing steel bridge	24	96000	2	00:53